a Public Building Commission of Chicago
z Contractor Payment Information

Project: Mabel Manning Branch Library
Contract #: 08130-PS3012M-001-000
Contractor: Robe Construction, Inc.
Payment Application: #002 (001-000)
Amount Paid: $ 243,540.03

Date of Payment to Contractor: 7/11/24

The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The PBC makes no
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications. If
you are a subcontractor and have any questions regarding the
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A G702
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

PAGE 1 OF § PAGES

TO OWNER: Public Building Commission of Chicago PROJECT: 08330 - Mabel Manming Library Dasl:lfbutian 0

Richard § Daley Center

50 West Washington Street - Room 200 APPLICATION & 2 X | JOWNER

Chicago, 11. 60602 PERIOD FROM: 04/19/24 X | |ARCHITECT

PERIOD TO: 06/11/24 CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: |

Robe, Inc Studio ARQ

6150 N Northwest Hwy 329 W 18th St, Suite 401

Chicago, IL 60631 Chicago, L. 60616

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Cantractor certifies that 1o the bast of the Contractor's knowledgs,

Application is irade for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Coniract, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for l‘u}m‘ét has been

Continuation Shewt, JOC Schedule of values. is attached completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received froo the Owner, and that current payment shown hergin is pow due.

t ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 3 713,836.79
2. Net change by Change Orders 3 0.00 CONTRACTOR:
3 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line | £ 2) $ 7 13.835.79 -
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & SFORED TO s 565‘3% T - -
DATE  ¢Column G on G703) By p\_ /? e é / 12 / 76441
5. RETAINAGE: v o ! [ ¢
a 10 % of Cornpleted Wark $ 59,539 58 Stare of IMinois County &f Cook
(Column B - E on G703) Subscribed and swomn o betore me this E2th Day af Jun-24
b % of Stored Materiat $ - Notary Public: I
(Columi F o G703) My Comunission expires: 3lst of August 2027
Total Retsnage (lanes Sa+ Sk or
Total in Column § of G703) $ 59,539.58 ITEC ER EFOR PA
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE £ 535.836.19 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site obissrvations and the data
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) SSSS comprising the apglication, the Architect cortifies to the Owner that 1o the best of the
7 LESS FREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Architect's knowledge, mtormation and beliet the Waork has peegressed ps indicared.
PAYMENT (Line 6 from puior Certificate} S 292.316.16 the quality of the V/ork is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5 543%-03 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFEED
9 BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING S ; i
RETAINAGE (Line 3 Yess Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 243,540.03
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS | {Attach explanation i amount certified diffiers from: the amour appiied. Uniwal all figures on this
Towat chanpes approved Application and vethe Continuotion Sheet that are changed (o conform With the amount certified. )
in previous months by Owner £0.00 $0.00 ARCHITECT |
— Digitally signed by Roza | Soto
ErrackiEssdonrs com.
Total spproved this Month $0.00 $0.00 sy, _Rosa | SOt g:siseara cnmron ouei__L[26) 20 2 Yy
Daie, 202205 20 I ! {
TOTALS $0.09 $0.00 This Certificate is not negonable’ The AMUIUNT CER TIFIED is payable only 10 the
Contractor named berewn, lssuance pavment and acceprance of payment gre withcut
NET CHANGES by Change Order 59,00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract

AL DGCUNMENT G762 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT 1882 EDITION MA  &138) THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE N W _ WASHBHGT O] DC 20008-3252

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensze.




JOoC SCHEDULE OF VALUES
APPLICATION NUMBER: 2
APPLICATION DATE: 4/19/2024
PERIOD TO: 6/11/2024
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 0833-P53012M-001-000
A B 6] D E F
WORK COMPLETED
ITEM # (ties
to # on FROM PREVIOUS
sworm APPLICATION TOTAL COMPLETED AND
f ) DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE (D+E) THIS PERIOD STORED TO DATE (D+E) | % COMPLETE
07 00 00 Al Roofing - Roofing 3 481.000.00 | § 251.400.00 | § 157.450.00 | $ 408,850.00 85%
220000 |KATCO - Plumbing 5 11,830.00 | § - $ 591500 [ § 5,915.00 50%
230000 |CT Mechanical - HVAC $ 8.500.00 | 8 - 3 - $ - 0%
010000 |Robe - Mobilization $ 7,100.00 | $ 3,550.00 | § 248500 | § 6,035.00 85%
010000 |Robe - General Conditions 3 75.,000.00 | 37,500.00 | $ 26,250.00 | $ 63,750.00 85%
010000 |Robe - General Requirements | § 27,000.00 | $ 13.500.00 | $ 9,450.00 | $ 22,920.00 85%
010000 |Robe - OH&P $ 103,406.79 | $ 18.845.73 | § 69,050.04 | $ 87,845.77 85%
) 713.836.79 | $ 32479573 | § 270,600.04 | § 595,395.77 83.56%




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT {20l 3) PERIOD TO 6/11/2024
PBC CONTRACT NO.
PBC PROJECT NO. 08330-PS3012M-001-000
pm— P
ETE”:J;Z? Original contract égjnut:;ec? f"x:f'ﬂn PREVIOUS CURRENT Net previous
la SOV boontractor Name Tvpe of Work amount CHANGES Amount te WORK CMPTL COMP Total to date Retainage billed Net amount due | Remaining to th
07 0000 _|A-1 Roofing Co Roofin $ 48100000 | § = $ 48100000} 85% [$ 25140000 | $ 157.450.00 | $ 408850.00 | $ 4088500 | § 22626000 | $ 14170500 | § 113035 Od
220000 |Katco Development |Flumbing $ 1183000 | § C $ 1183000} 50% | § = $ 59150015 591500 8% 59150 | § - 18 532350 | $ 6.506.50 |
230000 |CT Mechanical HVAC $ 8.500.00 | § = $ 8,500.00 0% |8 - $ - § = $ - $ =15 - $ 8500 []()j
$ $ 0% 3 - $ = 3 2 $ =
$ 0% $ = $ =
$ - 0% [ = $ 5
$ = 0% 3 - $ -
$ - 0% $ - 3
§ 0% $ - 5 .
010000 [Robe.Inc. MOBILIZATION 8 7.100.00 | § $ 710000 85% |$ 3550008 24850018 60350015 60350 |§ 318500 | § 223650 | 5 1.668 50!
010000 !Robe,lnc CONDITIONS § 75,00000 | $ $ 7500000 | 85% |$ 3750000 % 2625000 |$ 6375000|$ 637500 |8% 3375000 |8 2362500 )% 17.625.00 |
010000 |Robe.inc S‘E:guIRELMENTS $ 2700000 | § - $ 2700000} 85% | $ 13500005 945000 |$ 2295000|% 229500 % 1215000 | § 8,505.00 | & QE§QQ|
010000 |Robe. Inc OVERHEAD $ 10340679 |8 - $ 10340679 ) 85% |$ 1884573 /8 6905004 |8% B8789577|8 8 7B258 |§ 1696116 |§ 5214503 | & 24.300.60!
PUBLIC BLDG SITE WORK |
COMMISSION ALLOWANCE $ - $ = $ - 0% 5 = $ - $ - $ -
$ - 13 = 0% $ - s - $ - Is - |
TOTALLUMPSUM |$ 713.836.79 | § - $ 71383679 | 83% |$ 32479573 | § _270.600.04 | § 595395.77 | $§ 59,539.58 | § 29231616 | 9§ 243.540.03 | $ 177.980.60




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $713,836.79 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $595,395.77
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 10% RETAINED $59,539.58
'OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $713,836.79 NET AMOUNT EARNED $535,856.19
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 PAYMENTS $292,316.16
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $713,836.79 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $243,540.03
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $177,980.60

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments
applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or

employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equilable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work or
arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim

could be made and for which a lien could be filed.
That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on
behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF
CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied afier all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attorney's fee.

>

Name: Paul Mulvey
Fitle: President, Robe, Inc.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 12th day of June , 2024

Notary Public ,—D i IR Ofg:;ial Seal
. E o= MARY BUGGY
My Commissioi-expires: Notary Public, State of Tline

Ct_zmmission No. 755292
My Commission Expires August 31, 2027




	Mabel Manning Branch Library #2
	Pages from PA #2 - IN_PBC_MB_MabelManningLibraryPayApp2_20240628

